
Sublette High School Wrestling 2017-2018 

DAY  DATE   PLACE  TIME 

Sat  Dec 2    Hoxie   9:00 AM 

Fri  Dec 8    Ellis   3:00 PM 

Sat  Dec 16    Holly   9:00AM 

Thur  Jan 4    Larned   4:00 PM 

Fri  Jan 5    Lakin   3:00 PM 

Sat  Jan 13    Scott City  9:00 AM 

Fri  Jan 19    Cimarron  3:00 PM 

Sat  Jan 27    Larned (JV)  9:00 AM 

Fri  Feb 2    Leoti   3:00 PM 

Thurs  Feb 8    Greeley County 3:00 PM 

Fri-Sat  Feb 16-17   (Regionals)  TBA 

Fri-Sat  Feb 23-24   Hays (State)  TBA 

 


